

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 71904153

---

Data publicarii	02.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 610,37 RON - 610,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AVIZ A5 buc 3 10.08 30.24 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 10 21.01 210.10 3 PROSOP ROLA FIORE 2/SET Set 5 3.78 18.90 4 BATERIE R20 buc 6 3.36 20.16 5 TUS STAMPILA buc 1 4.20 4.20 6 PLASTURI CONSIMBANT buc 10 15.13 151.30 7 RACLETA GEAM buc 1 16.81 16.81 8 AJAX GEAM 500 ML buc 1 7.56 7.56 9 FARAS PVC buc 1 3.36 3.36 10 AJAX PARDOSELI buc 2 6.72 13.44 11 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 5 CM buc 3 5.46 16.38 12 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8 CM buc 5 5.46 27.30 13 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STRATURI buc 30 0.36 10.80 14 SACI MENAJ 120L buc 5 6.72 33.60 15 BATERIE CHIUVETA MONOBLOC buc 1 46.22 46.22

---